

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 1m - Junior Maschi Finale

| | |
|-----------|-----------------------|
| ARBITRO | POLAZZO Valerio |
| PANNELLO | |
| GIUDICE 1 | FEDERICI Luciano |
| GIUDICE 2 | TEDOLI Claudio |
| GIUDICE 3 | ROSATI Nicolo' |
| GIUDICE 4 | PASCUTTINI Mattia |
| GIUDICE 5 | CALDERARA Gianclaudio |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|------|-----------------------|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|---------------|--------|
| 1 | CAFIERO Matteo | 2005 | Canottieri Milano | 103B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 39.10 | 39.10 | 10.0 |
| | | | | 201B | 1.6 | 1.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 36.00 | 75.10 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 37.40 | 112.50 | |
| | | | | 401A | 1.8 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 35.10 | 147.60 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.2 | 1.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 51.70 | 199.30 | |
| | | | | 107C | 3.0 | 1.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 67.50 | 266.80 | |
| | | | | 205C | 3.0 | 1.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 36.00 | 302.80 | |
| | | | | 305C | 3.0 | 1.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 63.00 | 365.80 | |
| | | | | 405C | 3.1 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 49.60 | 415.40 | |
| | | | | 5335D | 3.0 | 1.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 69.00 | 484.40 | |
| 2 | MOVCHAN Stepan | UKR | 2005 | 401A | 1.8 | 1.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | 139.15 |
| | | | | 201B | 1.6 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 26.40 | 64.20 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 22.95 | 87.15 | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 34.85 | 122.00 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.2 | 1.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 40.70 | 162.70 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.4 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 43.20 | 205.90 | |
| | | | | 203B | 2.3 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 40.25 | 246.15 | |
| | | | | 303B | 2.4 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 1.5 | 12.00 | 258.15 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.6 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 40.30 | 298.45 | |
| | | | | 5134D | 2.6 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 46.80 | 345.25 | |
| 3 | PALUMBO Emanuele | 2005 | Blu 2006 asd - Torino | 103B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | 8.0 |
| | | | | 201B | 1.6 | 1.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 16.80 | 45.70 | |
| | | | | 301C | 1.6 | 1.0 | 5.5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 23.20 | 68.90 | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.5 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.0 | 6.00 | 74.90 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.1 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 32.55 | 107.45 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.6 | 1.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 31.20 | 138.65 | |
| | | | | 203B | 2.3 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 32.20 | 170.85 | |
| | | | | 303C | 2.1 | 1.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 16.80 | 187.65 | |
| | | | | 403C | 2.2 | 1.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 46.20 | 233.85 | |
| | | | | 5331D | 2.2 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 29.70 | 263.55 | |
| 4 | DENTI Filippo | 2004 | Ice Club Como | 103B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | 6.0 |
| | | | | 401B | 1.5 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 22.50 | 46.30 | |
| | | | | 201C | 1.5 | 1.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 18.00 | 64.30 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.1 | 1.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 28.35 | 92.65 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 27.20 | 119.85 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.6 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 40.30 | 160.15 | |
| | | | | 405C | 3.1 | 1.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 18.60 | 178.75 | |
| | | | | 203B | 2.3 | 1.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 19.55 | 198.30 | |
| | | | | 303C | 2.1 | 1.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 33.60 | 231.90 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.2 | 1.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 28.60 | 260.50 | |

| | | | TUFFO | CD | H | G1 | G2 | G3 | G4 | G5 | PEN | PARZ | TOTALE | DIST |
|---|-----------------------|------|---------|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|---------------|--------|
| 5 | GHITTI Roberto | 2006 | Bergamo | Nuoto | | | | | | | | | | 4.0 |
| | | | 103B | 1.7 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 26.35 | 26.35 | |
| | | | 201C | 1.5 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 25.50 | 51.85 | |
| | | | 301C | 1.6 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 24.00 | 75.85 | |
| | | | 401B | 1.5 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 20.25 | 96.10 | |
| | | | 5132D | 2.2 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 24.20 | 120.30 | |
| | | | 105C | 2.4 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | | 9.60 | 129.90 | |
| | | | 403C | 2.2 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 30.80 | 160.70 | |
| | | | 5221D | 1.7 | 1.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 17.85 | 178.55 | |
| | | | 203C | 2.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 1.0 | | 6.00 | 184.55 | |
| | | | 302C | 1.6 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | 14.40 | 198.95 | 285.45 |